
Beverages
Hot
Coffee
Frothy Coffee
De-Caff Coffee
Tea
Herbal Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Horlicks
Hot Chocolate
Chocolate Heaven

£1.70
£1.90
£1.70
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£2.05
£2.05
£2.30

                    All Day Breakfast
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans, Hash Brown, Toast & Tea/Coffee
	
 	
 	
 	
          (May not be available when busy,)

Toasted Teacake & Tea/Coffee
Cheese on Toast
Scrambled Egg on Toast
Beans on Toast
Toast (per slice)
Jam/Marmalade
Breakfast Buns/Sandwiches (Available from)

Cold
Flavoured Water
Fresh Juice
Milkshake
Orange Squash
Vimto
Lemonade
Coke

£5.75
	

£2.65
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£0.50
£0.20
£2.40

Sandwiches & Toasties
Made to order on white or brown bread. Served with salad garnish and coleslaw.

Egg Mayo
Tuna Mayo
Ham/Mustard
Cheese Savoury
Cheese and Pickle
BLT

Sandwich
£3.10
£3.45
£3.45
£3.25
£3.25
£3.65

Toastie
£3.30
£3.65
£3.65
£3.45
£3.45
£3.85

Side Orders

Bowl of Chips
Side Salad
Bread & Butter

£1.80
£1.80
£0.50

Jacket Potatoes
Home baked with a choice of fillings. Garnished with fresh salad. (Extra filling 50p each.)

No Filling
Tuna Mayo
Beans
Coleslaw
Cheese & Bacon
Ham
Cottage Cheese/Cheese

The Old Bakehouse Café

£3.25
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20 
£5.20 
£5.20

Salad Bowl
A large bowl filled with crispy lettuce, tomato, cucumber, sweetcorn, coleslaw, beetroot, 
boiled egg, cress and a choice of toppings.

Toppings
Ham, Cheese, Cottage Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Beef.	
 	
 £5.10

Hot Dishes
See board for todays specials. (Smaller portions available at a 50p reduction.)

	
 	

Homemade Soup & Roll
Double Sausage, Egg & Chips
Cheese & Bacon Topped Wedges
Filled Omelette (Ham, Cheese or Mushroom)
Double Egg & Chips

Choice of sweets available. (See board)

Homemade Cakes (Available from)
Fruit Scone & Butter
Fruit Scone (w/Jam & Cream)

£1.30
£1.70
£2.35

£3.30
£4.50
£5.25
£5.25
£3.10

£1.50
£1.50
£1.85
£1.50
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50

If you cannot find something on 
the menu, please ask. We will 

do our best to satisfy you.
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