



The Old Bakehouse Café 🧟 ڃ





Beverages

Hot		Cold	
Coffee	£1.70	Flavoured Water	£1.50
Frothy Coffee	£1.90	Fresh Juice	£1.50
De-Caff Coffee	£1.70	Milkshake	£1.85
Tea	£1.60	Orange Squash	£1.50
Herbal Tea	£1.80	Vimto	£1.50
Earl Grey Tea	£1.80	Lemonade	£1.50
Horlicks	£2.05	Coke	£1.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.05		
Chocolate Heaven	£2.30		

All Day Breakfast

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans, Hash Brown, Toast & Tea/Coffee	
(May not be available when busy,)	
Toasted Teacake & Tea/Coffee	£2.65
Cheese on Toast	£3.50
Scrambled Egg on Toast	£3.50
Beans on Toast	£3.50
Toast (per slice)	£0.50
Jam/Marmalade	£0.20
Breakfast Buns/Sandwiches (Available from)	£2.40

Sandwiches & Toasties

Made to order on white or brown bread. Served with salad garnish and coleslaw.

	Sandwich	Toastie
Egg Mayo	£3.10	£3.30
Tuna Mayo	£3.45	£3.65
Ham/Mustard	£3.45	£3.65
Cheese Savoury	£3.25	£3.45
Cheese and Pickle	£3.25	£3.45
BLT	£3.65	£3.85

Jacket Potatoes

Home baked with a choice of fillings. Garnished with fresh salad. (Extra filling 50p each.)

No Filling	£3.25
Tuna Mayo	£5.20
Beans	£5.20
Coleslaw	£5.20
Cheese & Bacon	£5.20
Ham	£5.20
Cottage Cheese/Cheese	£5.20

Salad Bowl

A large bowl filled with crispy lettuce, tomato, cucumber, sweetcorn, coleslaw, beetroot, boiled egg, cress and a choice of toppings.

Toppings

Ham, Cheese, Cottage Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Beef. £5.10

Hot Dishes

See board for todays specials. (Smaller portions available at a 50p reduction.)

Homemade Soup & Roll	£3.30
Double Sausage, Egg & Chips	£4.50
Cheese & Bacon Topped Wedges	£5.25
Filled Omelette (Ham, Cheese or Mushroom)	£5.25
Double Egg & Chips	£3.10

Choice of sweets available. (See board)

Homemade Cakes (Available from)	£1.30
Fruit Scone & Butter	£1.70
Fruit Scone (wlJam & Cream)	£2.35

Side Orders

Bowl of Chips	£1.80	
Side Salad	£1.80	
Bread & Butter	£0.50	

If you cannot find something on the menu, please ask. We will do our best to satisfy you.